days from the date of issue of Purchase Order/LOA. I/We also hereby agree to 
abide by the Various Conditions of Contract and to carry out the supplies 
according to the Specifications for materials and works laid down by the RailTel. 

2. A sum of Rs. 1,11,800/- (Rs. One Lacs Eleven Thousand & Eight Hundred) 

through E-nivida portal herewith submitted as “Earnest Money”.  The full value 
of Earnest Money shall stand forfeited without prejudice to any other rights or 
remedies if, I/We withdraw or modify the offer within validity period or do not 
deposit the security deposit (Performance Bank Guarantee) within 30 days after

[...]

Clause 24 
Offer/Bid Prices 

Offers in Indian Rupees (INR) only will be accepted 

Clause 18.1 
Purchaser’s Right to Vary Quantities 

Up to a maximum extent of +/- 30% of SOR quantity. 

Clause 2.0 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)/Bid Security 

Rs. 1,11,800/- (Rs. One Lacs Eleven Thousand & Eight Hundred) 

Clause 35 (a) 

Last Date of Submission of Offer (Online) 

Date:     24-05-2021 
Time:    15:00 hours  

Clause Description 

Clause 37 

Date of Opening of Tender (Online) 

Date:     24-05-2021 
Time:    15:30 hours  

Venue: RailTel Corporation of India Limited